Sjeellands Kegle Union - Seniorerraekken

Kampnr Dato

367466
367467
367469
367468

367470
367471
367472

367473

367475
367476
367474
367477

367480
367479
367478
367481

367482
367483
367485
367484

367489
367486
367488

367487

367490
367491
367492
367493

367494
367495
367497
367496

367499
367500
367498
367501

02-09-2019
02-09-2019
02-09-2019
02-09-2019

09-09-2019
09-09-2019
09-09-2019

16-09-2019

23-09-2019
23-09-2019
23-09-2019
23-09-2019

07-10-2019
07-10-2019
07-10-2019
07-10-2019

28-10-2019
28-10-2019
28-10-2019
28-10-2019

04-11-2019
04-11-2019
04-11-2019

11-11-2019

18-11-2019
18-11-2019
18-11-2019
18-11-2019

25-11-2019
25-11-2019
25-11-2019
25-11-2019

02-12-2019
02-12-2019
02-12-2019
02-12-2019

Tid

10:00
13:00
13:00
15:00

13:00
13:00
15:00

13:00

10:00
10:00
15:00
15:00

10:00
13:00
15:00
15:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00

13:00
15:00
15:00

13:00

10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00

Hjemmehold
Gnisten (P) 2
Garlev
H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K.(P)3

Garlev
H.P.K. (P) 1
K.P.K. (P)1

H.P.K. (P) 2

Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 3
K.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K.(P)1

Gnisten (P) 3
H.P.K. (P) 1
K.P.K. (P)2
K.P.K.(P)3

Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 3
Garlev

H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P) 3

H.P.K. (P) 1

Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 2
Garlev
H.P.K. (P) 2

Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 3
H.P.K. (P)1

Garlev

HP.K. (P)1
K.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K.(P)1

Udehold
Gnisten (P) 1
H.P.K.(P)1
K.P.K. (P)1
Gnisten (P) 3

K.P.K. (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 3

K.P.K. (P)3

Garlev

H.P.K. (P) 2
H.P.K. (P)1
K.P.K. (P)3

Gnisten (P) 1
K.P.K. (P)1
H.P.K. (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 2

K.P.K. (P) 3
K.P.K. (P) 1
K.P.K. (P) 2
H.P.K. (P) 2

Gnisten (P) 2
K.P.K.(P)1
Garlev

Gnisten (P) 1

K.P.K. (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 3
K.P.K. (P)1
H.P.K. (P)1

H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P)2
Garlev

K.P.K. (P)3

Gnisten (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 3
K.P.K. (P)3

Gnisten (P) 1

Spillested

Roskilde

Garlev

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Garlev
Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Haslev Keglecenter

Roskilde
Roskilde
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Roskilde

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Roskilde
Roskilde
Roskilde
Garlev

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Haslev Keglecenter

Roskilde

Roskilde

Garlev

Haslev Keglecenter

Roskilde
Roskilde
Roskilde
Haslev Keglecenter

Garlev

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Efterar

Baner
3-4
1-2
4-5
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

4-5

7-8
1-2
3-4
1-2

1-2
1-2
3-4
1-2

7-8
3-4
1-2
1-2

4-5
3-4
1-2

1-2

7-8
3-4
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
3-4
1-2



Sjeellands Kegle Union - Seniorerraekken

Kampnr Dato

367502
367504
367503
367505

367507
367508
367506
367509

367510
367511
367512

367513
367519

367514
367515
367517
367516

367521
367518
367520

367522
367523
367524
367525

367528
367527
367526
367529

367531
367533
367530
367532

367534
367535
367536
367537

06-01-2020
06-01-2020
06-01-2020
06-01-2020

13-01-2020
13-01-2020
13-01-2020
13-01-2020

27-01-2020
27-01-2020
27-01-2020

03-02-2020
03-02-2020

10-02-2020
10-02-2020
10-02-2020
10-02-2020

24-02-2020
24-02-2020
24-02-2020

02-03-2020
02-03-2020
02-03-2020
02-03-2020

23-03-2020
23-03-2020
23-03-2020
23-03-2020

30-03-2020
30-03-2020
30-03-2020
30-03-2020

27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020

Tid

10:00
10:00
13:00
15:00

10:00
10:00
15:00
15:00

13:00
13:00
15:00

13:00
15:00

10:00
10:00
13:00
15:00

13:00
15:00
15:00

10:00
10:00
13:00
15:00

10:00
13:00
15:00
15:00

13:00
13:00
15:00
15:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
15:00

Hjemmehold
Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 3
H.P.K. (P) 1
K.P.K. (P)1

Gnisten (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 3
K.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K.(P)3

Garlev
HP.K. (P)1
K.P.K. (P)3

H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P) 3

Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 2
H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P)1

H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P) 1

Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 2
Garlev
K.P.K. (P)1

Gnisten (P) 3
H.P.K. (P)1
K.P.K. (P)2
K.P.K.(P)1

Garlev

H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P)3

Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 3
K.P.K.(P)3

Udehold
Gnisten (P) 2
K.P.K.(P)3
Garlev
H.P.K. (P) 2

HP.K. (P)1
K.P.K. (P)1
Garlev

H.P.K. (P) 2

Gnisten (P) 1
K.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P)1

Gnisten (P) 3
Gnisten (P) 1

Gnisten (P) 3
K.P.K. (P)3
K.P.K. (P) 2
H.P.K. (P)1

Garlev
Gnisten (P) 3
Gnisten (P) 2

H.P.K. (P) 1
H.P.K. (P) 2
K.P.K. (P)3
K.P.K. (P) 2

Gnisten (P) 2
H.P.K. (P) 2
Gnisten (P) 1
Garlev

Gnisten (P) 3
Gnisten (P) 1
Gnisten (P) 2
H.P.K.(P)1

K.P.K. (P)1
Garlev

HP.K. (P)1
K.P.K. (P)2

Spillested

Roskilde

Roskilde

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Roskilde
Roskilde
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Garlev
Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Roskilde

Roskilde

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Roskilde

Roskilde

Garlev

Kage Keglecenter

Roskilde

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Garlev

Haslev Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter
Kage Keglecenter

Roskilde
Roskilde
Roskilde
Kage Keglecenter

Forar

Baner
7-8
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

4-5
1-2

7-8

4-5
1-2

3-4
1-2

7-8
3-4
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2

3-4
1-2

7-8
3-4
1-2
1-2



	kampe

